
1 2,595,000
2 2,450,000
3 2,045,000
4 1,505,000
5 1,400,000
6 1,230,000
7 940,000
8 900,000
9 795,000

10 745,000
11 715,000
12 650,000
13 605,000
14 505,000
15 415,000
16 390,000
17 290,000

2018/2019 WSOP Circuit Thunder Valley
Event #1: $400 NLHE
End of Day 1-A/B Combined Main Event (By Chip Count)

Entries: 608   Remaining Players (at EOD): 17
Buyin: $1,700   Prizepool: $921,120

Rank First Name Last Name Chip Count
Jeremy Jospeh
Paul Chai
Tony Bracy
Paul Camby
Brett Murray
Christopher Tham
Paul Richardson
Thomas Kornechuk
Valentin Vornicu
Ferit Bulutoglu
Yifu He
Vito DiStefano
Ryan Jaconetti
Hong Zhang
Yanki Koppel
Sue White
Toko Luu
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